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DATE

5-21-92

7 1 Q9

9-10-92

09-10-92

*10-18-88

*02-06-89

03-11-93

04-06-92

04-06-92

04-29-93

rm-i ?-q-3

05-14-93

05-14-93

05-12-93

06-07-93

09-07-9:

08-30-9:

11-22-93

12-14-93

02-09-94

03-11-9-

01-16-95

02-03-95

03-01-95

02-24-95

1

D E C E A S E D

Woo. Yvettp "Rarnahy

woire. Ji-LizaDetn b.

Wooten, Melissa Frances

Workman, Pearl H.

Wooten, Melissa Frances

Wolfe, Frances Jones

Wooten, Joyce B. Hughes

Wooten , Leroy

Wooten, Cristina Michelle

Wooten, Robert Scott

Wolf, Theresia

Wnl -F P . F-r^nlt Wi 1 1 -i ^m . KT- _

Wolff , John Andrew, Jr.

Wood , Carrie Lee

Wooten, Clarence

Wolf , Joseph Frederick

Worley, Earnest Sutton, Jr.

WnvT^I 1 _ r _ W _ r .T-r.

Wood, James F.

Wolfe, Sophya Evelyn

Wood, Andrew D. , Sr.

Wooley, Gladys R.

Wood, Leola Zeialer

Wood, John C.

Wolfe. Louis Joseph

Woods, Marvin Jerome

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Woo, Gwendolyn D.S. P.R.

Byrd, Frances R. Cons.

Will Filed Only

Bvrd. Frances R. Cons.

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Wooten, Annie J4ae B. P.R,

Hughes, Tina L. Cons.

Hughes, Tina L. Cons.

Lee, Margaret C, P.R.

W/-iT -Ffi T.rm-i G .Tocon'h P _ T?

Small Estate Affidavit

Smal l Kstatp Af f idav i t - .

Wooten, David E. P .R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Worlev, Nancy G. P.R.

Worrell, Jo Ann and
Dawkins , Martha W. P . R . ' s

Wood, Lois Lawhon P .R,

Small Estate Affidavit

Wood, Violet C. P.R.

Wooley, John C. P.R

Wood. Joe Allen P .R.

Wood, Frankie K, P . R .

Wolfe. Mary Lou P .R .

Woods, Mary K, P .R.

FILE

NUMBER

92ES3200366

yz.tbJ.zuu4.:)y

92GC3200111

92ES3200643

Q2fifn?nnTn

88ES3200713

89ES3200964

Q^F^^onnfiQ

93ES3200148

93GC3200036

93GC3200037

93ES3200298

Q3ES^200^21

93ES3200335

9TES32nn337

93ES3200327

93ES3200377

93ES3200601

93ES3200584

93FS3200810

93ES3200862

94KS32001H2

94ES3200190

95ES3200053

95ES3200119

95ES3200181

95ES3200164
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